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24
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27
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Name

Junco Partner

Foggy Mountain Breakdown
Whiskey Before Breakfast
The Claw

Jam Man {Album Version)
Pet Sounds {Stereoc Mix]
Lonely {Amy's Theme)

Swim

Walk, Don't Run

Miserlou

Wipe Out

Telstar

Last Night

Memphis

Wham!

Soul Serenade

Soul Twist

1-2-3 (2001 Digital Remaster)
Soulful Strut

The Horse

No Matter What Shape Your Stomach’...

Music To Watch Girls By
Angi

Embryonic Journey
Slack Key Soquel Rag
Cry For A Shadow
12-Bar Original

Flying

Abbey Road Medley
Beef Jerky

Singalong Junk

Time
2:45
2:42
2:55
2:03
321
2:38
3:24
1:57
2:07
2:16
2:40
3:20
2:40
2:33
2:15
3:27

2:51

3:03
2:42
221
2:51
3:.09
1:54
1:52

2:22

2:17
1041
331

2:38

Oct 4 2014 Random Routes

47 songs, 2.4 hours, 757.9 MB

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]

Americana Master Series: Best Of The...
The Essential Jerry Reed

The Essential Chet Atkins - The Colum...
Pet Sounds

Greatest Hits

Paul Revere and the Raiders; Complete...

A Part Of Me/A Bit More Of Me

Bert Jansch

Surrealistic Pillow

Long Train Runnin’ [Disc 2]
Anthology 1 [Disc 1]
Anthology 2 [Disc 1]

Magical Mystery Tour [2009 Mono Re...

Walls And Bridges

McCartney {Remastered 2011) - CD1
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Artist

Richard Hayes

Flatt & Scruggs

Doc Watson

Jerry Reed

Chet Atkins

The Beach Boys

The Lovin' Spoonful
Paul Revere & The Raiders
Ventures

Dick Dale

Sufaris

Tornadoes
Mar-Keys

Lonnie Mack

Lonnie Mack

King Curtis

King Curtis

David McCallum
Young Holt Unlimited
Cliff Nobles & Co.
T-Bones

Bob Crewe

Bert Jansch
Jefferson Airplane
The Doobie Brothers
The Beatles

The Beatles

The Beatles

Booker T. & The MGs
John Lennon

Paul McCartney



J
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33

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

45

46

47
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Name

Haris On Tour Express
Nashville Jam

Journey Of The Sorcerer
Cast Your Fate To The Wind
Trademark

Feel It All Around
Lazio's Dream

Asleep In The Desert
Lenny

Juke

Mercy Mercy Mercy
Hide Away

San Ho-Zay
Instrumental I
Instrumental It

An American in Texas

Time
4:44
6:39
6:38
3.09
4:45
316
411
3:28
4:59
2:45
312
2:37
2:39
0:54
141

2:08

Album

Dark Horse

One Of These Nights
Essential Standards
Ah Via Musicom

Life of Leisure

Reflections

The Essential Disc 1

One Man Dog
One Man Dog

An American in Texas
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Artist

George Harrison
Ringo Starr

The Eagles

Vince Guaraldi Trio
Eric Johnson

Washed Out

Jim Stricklan

ZZ Top

Stevie Ray Vaughan & Double Trouble
Little Walter
"Cannonball” Adderly
Freddie King

Freddie King

James Taylor

James Taylor

Uncle Walt's Band



