## Page 1 of 2

## Oct 4 2014 Random Routes 47 songs, 2.4 hours, 757.9 MB

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2	Foggy Mountain Breakdown	2:42		Flatt & Scruggs
3	Whiskey Before Breakfast	2:55	Americana Master Series: Best Of The	Doc Watson
4	The Claw	2:03	The Essential Jerry Reed	Jerry Reed
5	Jam Man (Album Version)	3:21	The Essential Chet Atkins - The Colum	Chet Atkins
6	Pet Sounds [Stereo Mix]	2:38	Pet Sounds	The Beach Boys
7	Lonely (Amy's Theme)	3:24	Greatest Hits	The Lovin' Spoonful
8	Swim	1:57	Paul Revere and the Raiders: Complete	Paul Revere & The Raiders
9	Walk, Don't Run	2:07		Ventures
10	Miserlou	2:16		Dick Dale
11	Wipe Out	2:40		Sufaris
12	Telstar	3:20		Tornadoes
13	Last Night	2:40		Mar-Keys
14	Memphis	2:33		Lonnie Mack
15	Wham!	2:15		Lonnie Mack
16	Soul Serenade	3:27		King Curtis
17	Soul Twist	2:51		King Curtis
18	1-2-3 (2001 Digital Remaster)	2:12	A Part Of Me/A Bit More Of Me	David McCallum
19	Soulful Strut	3:03		Young Holt Unlimited
20	The Horse	2:42		Cliff Nobles & Co.
21	No Matter What Shape Your Stomach'	2:21		T-Bones
22	Music To Watch Girls By	2:51		Bob Crewe
23	Angi	3:09	Bert Jansch	Bert Jansch
24	Embryonic Journey	1:54	Surrealistic Pillow	Jefferson Airplane
25	Slack Key Soquel Rag	1:52	Long Train Runnin' [Disc 2]	The Doobie Brothers
26	Cry For A Shadow	2:22	Anthology 1 [Disc 1]	The Beatles
27	12-Bar Original	2:55	Anthology 2 [Disc 1]	The Beatles
28	Flying	2:17	Magical Mystery Tour [2009 Mono Re	The Beatles
29	Abbey Road Medley	10:41		Booker T. & The MGs
30	Beef Jerky	3:31	Walls And Bridges	John Lennon
31	Singalong Junk	2:38	McCartney (Remastered 2011) - CD1	Paul McCartney

Dct 4 2014 Random Routes

.

	Page	2	of	2	
--	------	---	----	---	--

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
<b>3</b> 2	Haris On Tour Express	4:44	Dark Horse	George Harrison
33	Nashville Jam	6:39		Ringo Starr
34	Journey Of The Sorcerer	6:38	One Of These Nights	The Eagles
35	Cast Your Fate To The Wind	3:09	Essential Standards	Vince Guaraldi Trio
36	Trademark	4:45	Ah Via Musicom	Eric Johnson
37	Feel It All Around	3:16	Life of Leisure	Washed Out
38	Lazlo's Dream	4:11	Reflections	Jim Stricklan
39	Asleep In The Desert	3:28		ZZ Тор
40	Lenny	4:59		Stevie Ray Vaughan & Double Trouble
41	Juke	2:45	The Essential Disc 1	Little Walter
42	Mercy Mercy Mercy	3:12		"Cannonball" Adderly
43	Hide Away	2:37		Freddie King
44	San Ho-Zay	2:39		Freddie King
45	Instrumental I	0:54	One Man Dog	James Taylor
46	Instrumental II	1:41	One Man Dog	James Taylor
47	An American in Texas	2:08	An American in Texas	Uncle Walt's Band